
Trailer/RV Site Inquiries
The Atlantic District Office
Phone: 506.383.8326
bradley@beulahcamp.com

Camp Office
229 Beulah Road
Brown’s Flat, NB E5M 2R5
tel: 506.468.2286
office@beulahcamp.com

Scheduled Re-occurring Activities:
•	 Pickleball
•	 Saturday mornings - Pickleball Clinic to learn how to play the game
•	 Monday evenings – Play a game

Available for personal use at any time:
•	 Disc Golf
•	 Walk the Kings Gate Trail and Memory Garden
•	 Walk the Loop
•	 Beach
•	 Mullen Heritage Archives
•	 Children’s Heritage Treasure Hunt through the Mullen Heritage Archives
•	 Beulah Activity Centre (BAC)
•	 Washer Toss

•	 Saturday, July 16 Beulah Camp Community Wide 
Yard Sale 8:00 am – Noon

•	 Saturday, July 16 BAC-yard Concert Series 
featuring Dennis McGinnis 7:00 pm by suggested 
donation

•	 Sunday, July 17 Service in the Tabernacle featuring 
Worship Leader Charlene Roberts-Gibson and 
Speaker Rev. Jay Guptill, 10:30 am 

•	 Wednesday, July 20 Southern Gospel Concert 
featuring Phil Williams, 7:00 pm in the Tabernacle 
by donation

•	 Friday, July 22 Christmas in July Carol Sing, 8:00 
pm Hotel Verandah

•	 Friday, July 22 Christmas in July Lights Decorating 
Contest, 9:00 pm

•	 Saturday, July 23 Christmas in July Community 
Barbecue, Picnic Shelter 4:30-6:00 pm

•	 Saturday, July 23 BAC-yard Concert Series 
featuring One8Tea & Friends, 7:00 pm by 
suggested donation

•	 Sunday, July 24 Service in the Tabernacle featuring 
Worship Leader Gloryland Way and Speaker Rev. 
Michael White, 10:30 am

•	 Sunday, July 31 Service in the Tabernacle with 
Maritime Christian Fellowship 

•	 Saturday, August 6 Beulah Community Arts & 
Craft Sale, Hotel Verandah 8:00 am – Noom

•	 Saturday, August 6 Pat Briggs Memorial Washer 
Toss, Kindron Court 6:00 pm

•	 Saturday, August 6 BAC-yard Concert Series 
featuring Mike Biggar, 7:00 pm by suggested 
donation

•	 Sunday, August 7 Service in the Tabernacle 
featuring Worship Leader Rev. Sharon Guptill and 
Speaker Rev. Jim Agrell, 10:30 am

•	 Saturday, August 14 BAC-yard Concert series 
featuring Dr. Andrew Clark, 7:00 pm by suggested 
donation

•	 Sunday, August 14 Service in the Tabernacle 
featuring Worship Leader Rev. Victoria Rowe and 
Speaker Rev. Graham Perry, 10:30 am 

•	 Saturday, August 20 BAC-yard Concert series – To 
Be Announced

•	 Sunday, August 21 Service in the Tabernacle 
featuring Worship Leader Rev. Sharon Guptill and 
Speaker Rev. Scott Prime, 10:30 am

•	 Saturday, August 27 BAC-yard Concert Series 
featuring Higher Ground, 7:00 pm by suggested 
donation

•	 Sunday, August 28 Service in the Tabernacle 
featuring Worship Leader Pastor Gary Sharpe and 
Speaker Dr. Steve Lennox, 10:30 am

•	 Saturday, September 3 Corn Boil, Picnic Shelter 
5:00-6:00 pm

•	 Saturday, September 3 BAC-yard Concert Series 
featuring Wyatt Morrell & Friends, 7:00 pm by 
suggested donation

•	 Sunday, September 4 Service in the Tabernacle 
featuring Worship Leader Tami Mutch-Ketch and 
Speaker D.S. Peter Moore, 10:30 am

www.beulahcamp.com506.468.2286


